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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 09/06/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Vets Stadium - Long Beach
Sat 09/07/2013 8:00 am Cross Country Cerritos Regional Park
Fri 09/13/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Charter Oak HS
Sat 09/14/2013 TBD Cross Country Mt. Sac
Tue 09/17/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf El Dorado Golf Course
Tue 09/17/2013 5:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Huntington Beach HS
Thu 09/19/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf Medowlark
Fri 09/20/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Canyon HS
Sat 09/21/2013 4:00 pm Cross Country Woodbridge HS
Tue 09/24/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf Baker
Wed 09/25/2013 3:00 pm Cross Country Central Park
Thu 09/26/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf Newport Harbor HS
Thu 09/26/2013 3:00 pm Girls Tennis Los Alamitos High
Fri 09/27/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Lynwood HS
Tue 10/01/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf Medowlark
Tue 10/01/2013 3:00 pm Girls Tennis Huntington Beach HS
Wed 10/02/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR El Toro
Thu 10/03/2013 TBD Boys Water Polo - VAR Irvine Regional Park
Thu 10/03/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf Bixby
Thu 10/03/2013 3:00 pm Girls Tennis Los Alamitos High
Fri 10/04/2013 All Day Boys Water Polo - VAR Irvine Regional Park
Fri 10/04/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Damien HS
Sat 10/05/2013 All Day Boys Water Polo - VAR Irvine Regional Park
Sat 10/05/2013 8:00 am Cross Country Central Park
Tue 10/08/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf El Dorado Golf Course
Tue 10/08/2013 3:00 pm Girls Tennis Marina HS
Wed 10/09/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Newport Harbor HS
Wed 10/09/2013 7:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 10/10/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf El Dorado Golf Course
Thu 10/10/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Mon 10/14/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Mira Costa HS
Tue 10/15/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf El Dorado Golf Course
Tue 10/15/2013 3:00 pm Girls Tennis Newport Harbor HS
Wed 10/16/2013 6:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 10/17/2013 2:00 pm Girls Golf Baker
Thu 10/17/2013 3:00 pm Girls Tennis Los Alamitos High
Thu 10/17/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Westminster HS
Fri 10/18/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Westminster HS
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Sat 10/19/2013 8:00 am Cross Country Irvine Regional Park
Mon 10/21/2013 6:30 pm PTSA - Behind the Orange Curtain LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Tue 10/22/2013 3:00 pm Girls Tennis Fountain Valley HS
Wed 10/23/2013 5:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 10/24/2013 3:00 pm Girls Tennis Los Alamitos High
Thu 10/24/2013 5:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Huntington Beach HS
Thu 10/24/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Huntington Beach HS
Sat 10/26/2013 TBD Cross Country Mt. Sac
Mon 10/28/2013 2:30 pm Girls Tennis Los Alamitos High
Wed 10/30/2013 6:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 10/31/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Los Alamitos High
Fri 11/01/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Vets Stadium - Long Beach
Sat 11/02/2013 9:00 am Cross Country Central Park
Wed 11/06/2013 6:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Newport Harbor HS
Thu 11/07/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - JV Los Alamitos High
Thu 11/07/2013 7:00 pm Football - VAR Vets Stadium - Long Beach
Fri 11/08/2013 3:00 pm Boys Water Polo - VAR Loyola
Sat 11/16/2013 TBD Cross Country Mt. Sac
Sat 11/23/2013 TBD Cross Country Mt. Sac
Thu 01/30/2014 7:00 pm PTSA Parent Workshop LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Tue 03/11/2014 7:00 pm PTSA Parent Workshop LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center
Tue 04/22/2014 5:00 pm PTSA Reflections Program LAHS Facilitron Reservation only: PAC/Performing Arts

Center


